
DSM 530

DSM 450

24 PRODUCT PROGRAM

 DSM 450 – 530

DSM 530 – Low in vibration  
with integrated water dosing
A conventional grinder for concrete, screed and natural stone 
floors. Very comfortable to operate as it comes standard with  
anti-shock drive mechanism and water control direct from the  
handle when grinding wet. 

Applications
For subfloor preparation and floor polishing.

Features
• Ergonomical in operation
• Standard with integrated water dosing for  

wet grinding
• Dismountable for transport 
• DIF-Diamond Floating Device = less vibration
• Speed control R/L
• Power indicator
• Water tank 

ETX-Easy-Tool-Exchange

Concrete polishing

With integrated water dosing

Tools for any application

DIF-Diamond Floating Device

Robust in design

Technical data   DSM 450 DSM 530 
Voltage V  203 400  
Frequency Hz  50 50  
Power output  kW  2,2 4,0  
Ø – working width mm  450 530  
Ø – grinding disc mm  3 x 180 3 x 200  
Grinding pressure kg  88 114  
Weight kg  125 162  
Working to the edge mm  10 10  
Tool speed r.p.m.  400–1200 400–1200 
Tank l  10 10  
Ø – suction outlet mm  50 50  
Ref. No.    719000 715500

DSM 450 – Universal use
Compact in design and easy to use. The DSM 450 is an allpurpose  
machine for stripping, scarifying, grinding and polishing. For  
transport purpose it can be dismounted in two parts. 
Very comfortable to operate as it comes standard with  
anti-shock drive mechanism and water control direct from the  
handle when grinding wet. 

Applications
Cleaning of formwork, removal of coatings, renovation and pol-
ishing of concrete and stone floors, cleaning of scaffolding.

Features
• Dismountable for transport 
• ETX-Easy Tool Exchange
• DIF-Diamond Floating Device 
• Speed control R/L
• Standard with a water dosing device
• Water tank

DSM 450
400
50
2,2
450
3x180
88
118
10
400-1200
10
50
719001


