

ETX-Easy-Tool-Exchange



With integrated water dosing



**DIF-Diamond Floating Device** 

## DSM 450 - Universal use

Compact in design and easy to use. The DSM 450 is an allpurpose machine for stripping, scarifying, grinding and polishing. For transport purpose it can be dismounted in two parts. Very comfortable to operate as it comes standard with anti-shock drive mechanism and water control direct from the handle when grinding wet.

### **Applications**

Cleaning of formwork, removal of coatings, renovation and polishing of concrete and stone floors, cleaning of scaffolding.

### **Features**

- Dismountable for transport
- ETX-Easy Tool Exchange
- DIF-Diamond Floating Device
- Speed control R/L
- Standard with a water dosing device
- Water tank

**DSM 450** 



Concrete polishing

Tools for any application



Robust in design

# DSM 530 - Low in vibration with integrated water dosing

A conventional grinder for concrete, screed and natural stone floors. Very comfortable to operate as it comes standard with anti-shock drive mechanism and water control direct from the handle when grinding wet.

# **Applications**

For subfloor preparation and floor polishing.

### **Features**

- Ergonomical in operation
- Standard with integrated water dosing for wet grinding
- Dismountable for transport
- DIF-Diamond Floating Device = less vibration
- Speed control R/L
- Power indicator
- Water tank

# **DSM 530**



Technical data		DSM 450	DSM 450	DSM 530
Voltage	V	400	203	400
Frequency	Hz	50	50	50
Power output	kW	2,2	2,2	4,0
Ø – working width	mm	450	450	530
Ø – grinding disc	mm	3x180	3 x 180	3 x 200
Grinding pressure	kg	88	88	114
Weight	kg	118	125	162
Working to the edge	mm	10	10	10
Tool speed	r.p.m.	400-1200	400-1200	400-1200
Tank	1	10	10	10
Ø – suction outlet	mm	50	50	50
Ref. No.		719001	719000	715500